Lausanne Swim Cup 6
Lausanne, 13. - 15.3.2026

Event 12 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
13.03.2026 - 11:26 Entry list Prelim
European Records 23.67 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29.07.2017
European Junior Records 24.87 TATARINOVA, Daria RUS Rome (ITA) 11.07.2021
World Records 23.67 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29.07.2017
World Junior Records 24.17 CURZAN, Claire M USA Cary (USA) 14.05.2021
Temps limites : 28.39
YB
1 GASPARD, Florine 01 Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 24.42
2 GASTALDELLO, Beryl 95 INSEP Montpellier Metropole Natation 24.49
3 WATTEL, Marie 97  3MUC Natation 24.54
4 SANTAMANS, Anna 93 Pays D'Aix Natation 24.54
5 TARANTINO, Chiara 03 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 25.08
6 ASTEDT, Sofia 03  SK Elfsborg 25.20
7 MAHIEU, Pauline 99  Camo Natation 25.39
8 LEONI, Alessandra 08  Virtus Buonconvento S.S.Dilett. Arl 25.69
9 BRUGGER, Angelique 00 Swim Team Lucerne 25.74
10 MORINI, Sofia 03  Fiamme Oro 25.80
11 HOIGNE, Seraphine 08 Schwimmklub Bern 26.07
12 GRIFFIS, Kalyssa 06 Basel Aquatics 26.29
13 GOBET, Malika 04  Lausanne Aquatique 26.33
14 HAUER, Lilla 10 Geneve Natation 1885 26.45
15 GIOVANNONI, Gaia 03  Virtus Buonconvento S.S.Dilett. Arl 26.47
16 VOIROL, Pauline 09 Lausanne Aquatique 26.55
17 KLIMENT, Panna 06 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost 26.73
18 DANIAUD, Nora 08 INSEP Dauphins D'Annecy 26.80
19 OZGUR, Eylul 09 Galatasaray Sports Club 26.91
20 HAK, Anastasia 10 Basel Aquatics 26.98
21 SOUZA BREGANT, Yanna 10  Schwimmklub Bern 26.99
22 EL BARODI, Imane 01 Al Yamama Swim Team 27.03
23 MAYE, Misty 02 Basel Aquatics 27.09
24 VOGT, Nathalie 07 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost 27.14
25 BOUKARI, Kenza 10  Lausanne Aquatique 27.16
26 PAIANO, Alia 08 Schwimmklub Bern 27.28
27 ZURBRIGGEN, Mia 09  Schwimmklub Bern 27.30
28 RUEGSEGGER, Margaux 11 Schwimmklub Bern 27.32
29 UMEGBOLU, Lara 08 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost 27.32
30 SUTER, Elina 10 Swim Team Lucerne 27.38
31 GAGNEBIN, Malika 06  Red-Fish Neuchatel 27.46
32 PAUCHON, Amalia 05 Lausanne Aguatique 27.49
33 GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ, Luana 09  Geneve Natation 1885 27.50
34 CENGIZ, Lena 11  Bosch Sports Club 27.51
35 PASCU, Ana 07 Lausanne Aquatique 27.52
36 TREVISAN, Evita 08 Team Verona asd 27.63
37 GONZALEZ, Medea 09 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost 27.65
38 BLUMIN, Xenia 06  Basel Aquatics 27.71
39 PATT, Larissa 05 Schwimmclub Uster 27.77
40 DUPUPED, Lou-Anne 08 INSEP Dauphins D'Annecy 27.81
41 MIHOCIU, Catinca 09 Montreux-Natation 27.81
42 GENIETS, Amelie 04  Schwimmclub Uster 27.86
43 PICCIRILLI, Lisa 06  Red-Fish Neuchatel 27.87
44 KUENG, Yara 10 Swim Team Lucerne 27.98
45 TRASCINELLI, Rachele 08 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost 27.98
46 BURKOLTER, Caecilie 04  Basel Aquatics 28.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Lausanne Aquatique

04.03.2026 20:26 - Page 1



Lausanne Swim Cup 6
Lausanne, 13. - 15.3.2026

Event 12, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

WILD, Keira

STANEK, Ava
SCHMIDBERGER, Anouk
DE FEZZA, Yara

SPRING, Mia

EL BARODI, Kawtar-Ines
CUETO CABRERA, Havana
CALLO VON PLATEN, Sofie
KAESLIN, Annika Lara

DE FEZZA, Luana
DEWARRAT, Maya
MEZZAVILLA RUTHSATZ, Sophia
WULF, Karen

FORCLAZ, Maya
FREDERSDORF, Emma
HUMBERSET, Alicia
CERESA, Maria Cristina
SORG, Kyrja

HORINKOVA, Eliska

NOVY, Mathilde

NOEDL, Amandine
DUBUIS, Kessy
SCHAFFNER, Mathilde
BONJOUR, Lena

NICOD, Isaline

OBERSON, Lia

WARTH, Manon

PARPEIX, Moya
CHANSON, Yael

BUCHS, Sophie

FATHI, Soraya

LA GROTTERIA, Alyssia
BETTENS, Andrea

CORTI, Justine

SADIKI, Ema

ZWINGLI, Anne-Catherine
NGUELO'O GUIADEM, Joelle Sarah

10
08
07
10
11
08
07
01
09
08
10
09
05
09
05
09
09
07
08
10
07
11
09
09
10
04
03
11
12
08
08
10
12
12
12
09
10

Natation Sportive Geneve
Region Zentralschweiz-Ost
Region Zentralschweiz-Ost
Limmat Sharks Zuerich
Swim Team Lucerne

Al Yamama Swim Team
Vevey-Natation
Renens-Natation

Region Zentralschweiz-Ost
Region Zentralschweiz-Ost
Morges-Natation
Vevey-Natation

CN Marsouins Aigle

Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon
Basel Aquatics
Morges-Natation

Fribourg Natation 1925
Lancy Natation
Morges-Natation
Vevey-Natation
Morges-Natation

Cercle des Nageurs de Sion
Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon
Montreux-Natation

Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon
Fribourg Natation 1925
Lausanne Aquatique

Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon
Renens-Natation

Fribourg Natation 1925
Lancy Natation

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Renens-Natation

Lausanne Aquatique
Lausanne Aquatique
Lausanne Aquatique
Fecanas

28.13
28.14
28.19
28.21
28.27
28.28
28.29
28.36
28.37
28.41
28.65
28.65
28.66
28.69
28.75
28.78
28.96
29.04
29.04
29.08
29.16
29.21
29.23
29.23
29.24
29.32
29.32
29.37
29.37
29.52
29.53
29.72
29.96
30.04
30.65
30.85

NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Lausanne Aquatique

04.03.2026 20:26 - Page 2



