

Event 12	Women, 50m Freestyle				Open
13.03.2026 - 11:26					Entry list Prelim
European Records	23.67	SJOSTROM, Sarah	SWE	Budapest (HUN)	29.07.2017
European Junior Records	24.87	TATARINOVA, Daria	RUS	Rome (ITA)	11.07.2021
World Records	23.67	SJOSTROM, Sarah	SWE	Budapest (HUN)	29.07.2017
World Junior Records	24.17	CURZAN, Claire M	USA	Cary (USA)	14.05.2021
Temps limites : 28.39					

		YB		
1	GASPARD, Florine	01	Vlaamse Zwemfederatie	24.42
2	GASTALDELLO, Beryl	95	INSEP Montpellier Metropole Natation	24.49
3	WATTEL, Marie	97	3MUC Natation	24.54
4	SANTAMANS, Anna	93	Pays D'Aix Natation	24.54
5	TARANTINO, Chiara	03	Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle	25.08
6	ASTEDT, Sofia	03	SK Elfsborg	25.20
7	MAHIEU, Pauline	99	Camo Natation	25.39
8	LEONI, Alessandra	08	Virtus Buonconvento S.S.Dilett. Arl	25.69
9	BRUGGER, Angelique	00	Swim Team Lucerne	25.74
10	MORINI, Sofia	03	Fiamme Oro	25.80
11	HOIGNE, Seraphine	08	Schwimmklub Bern	26.07
12	GRIFFIS, Kalyssa	06	Basel Aquatics	26.29
13	GOBET, Malika	04	Lausanne Aquatique	26.33
14	HAUER, Lilla	10	Geneve Natation 1885	26.45
15	GIOVANNONI, Gaia	03	Virtus Buonconvento S.S.Dilett. Arl	26.47
16	VOIROL, Pauline	09	Lausanne Aquatique	26.55
17	KLIMENT, Panna	06	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost	26.73
18	DANIAUD, Nora	08	INSEP Dauphins D'Annecy	26.80
19	OZGUR, Eylul	09	Galatasaray Sports Club	26.91
20	HAK, Anastasia	10	Basel Aquatics	26.98
21	SOUZA BREGANT, Yanna	10	Schwimmklub Bern	26.99
22	EL BARODI, Imane	01	Al Yamama Swim Team	27.03
23	MAYE, Misty	02	Basel Aquatics	27.09
24	VOGT, Nathalie	07	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost	27.14
25	BOUKARI, Kenza	10	Lausanne Aquatique	27.16
26	PAIANO, Alia	08	Schwimmklub Bern	27.28
27	ZURBRIGGEN, Mia	09	Schwimmklub Bern	27.30
28	RUEGSEGGER, Margaux	11	Schwimmklub Bern	27.32
29	UMEBOLU, Lara	08	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost	27.32
30	SUTER, Elina	10	Swim Team Lucerne	27.38
31	GAGNEBIN, Malika	06	Red-Fish Neuchatel	27.46
32	PAUCHON, Amalia	05	Lausanne Aquatique	27.49
33	GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ, Luana	09	Geneve Natation 1885	27.50
34	CENGIZ, Lena	11	Bosch Sports Club	27.51
35	PASCU, Ana	07	Lausanne Aquatique	27.52
36	TREVISAN, Evita	08	Team Verona asd	27.63
37	GONZALEZ, Medea	09	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost	27.65
38	BLUMIN, Xenia	06	Basel Aquatics	27.71
39	PATT, Larissa	05	Schwimmclub Uster	27.77
40	DUPUPED, Lou-Anne	08	INSEP Dauphins D'Annecy	27.81
41	MIHOCIU, Catinca	09	Montreux-Natation	27.81
42	GENIETS, Amelie	04	Schwimmclub Uster	27.86
43	PICCIRILLI, Lisa	06	Red-Fish Neuchatel	27.87
44	KUENG, Yara	10	Swim Team Lucerne	27.98
45	TRASCINELLI, Rachele	08	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost	27.98
46	BURKOLTER, Caecilie	04	Basel Aquatics	28.02

Event 12, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

47	WILD, Keira	10	Natation Sportive Geneve	28.13
48	STANEK, Ava	08	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost	28.14
49	SCHMIDBERGER, Anouk	07	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost	28.19
50	DE FEZZA, Yara	10	Limmat Sharks Zuerich	28.21
51	SPRING, Mia	11	Swim Team Lucerne	28.27
52	EL BARODI, Kawtar-Ines	08	Al Yamama Swim Team	28.28
53	CUETO CABRERA, Havana	07	Vevey-Natation	28.29
54	CALLO VON PLATEN, Sofie	01	Renens-Natation	28.36
55	KAESLIN, Annika Lara	09	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost	28.37
56	DE FEZZA, Luana	08	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost	28.41
57	DEWARRAT, Maya	10	Morges-Natation	28.65
58	MEZZAVILLA RUTHSATZ, Sophia	09	Vevey-Natation	28.65
59	WULF, Karen	05	CN Marsouins Aigle	28.66
60	FORCLAZ, Maya	09	Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon	28.69
61	FREDERSDORF, Emma	05	Basel Aquatics	28.75
62	HUMBERSET, Alicia	09	Morges-Natation	28.78
63	CERESA, Maria Cristina	09	Fribourg Natation 1925	28.96
64	SORG, Kyrja	07	Lancy Natation	29.04
65	HORINKOVA, Eliska	08	Morges-Natation	29.04
66	NOVY, Mathilde	10	Vevey-Natation	29.08
67	NOEDL, Amandine	07	Morges-Natation	29.16
68	DUBUIS, Kessy	11	Cercle des Nageurs de Sion	29.21
69	SCHAFFNER, Mathilde	09	Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon	29.23
70	BONJOUR, Lena	09	Montreux-Natation	29.23
71	NICOD, Isaline	10	Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon	29.24
72	OBERSON, Lia	04	Fribourg Natation 1925	29.32
73	WARTH, Manon	03	Lausanne Aquatique	29.32
74	PARPEIX, Moya	11	Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon	29.37
75	CHANSON, Yael	12	Renens-Natation	29.37
76	BUCHS, Sophie	08	Fribourg Natation 1925	29.52
77	FATHI, Soraya	08	Lancy Natation	29.53
78	LA GROTTERIA, Alyssia	10	CN La Chaux-de-Fonds	29.72
79	BETTENS, Andrea	12	Renens-Natation	29.96
80	CORTI, Justine	12	Lausanne Aquatique	30.04
81	SADIKI, Ema	12	Lausanne Aquatique	30.65
82	ZWINGLI, Anne-Catherine	09	Lausanne Aquatique	30.85
83	NGUELO'O GUIADEM, Joelle Sarah	10	Fecanas	NT